., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Colin John Platt

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Colin John Platt
Postcode LUG6 3EJ

Date of birth July 1962

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CJP ASSOCIATES LTD
NAVIGATOR CORPORATE UK
LIMITED

NAVIGATOR HOLDING TISSUE UK
LIMITED

COLIN PLATT ASSOCIATES LTD
ESSITY UK LIMITED

SCA HYGIENE PRODUCTS (NI) LTD.

P & T PROPERTY LIMITED

P & T PROPERTY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
12164878
09010320

09019496
08221286
03226403
00515575
05936420

05936420

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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911608030

911608030
Southfields Road
Dunstable
Bedfordshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
19/08/2019
04/11/2014

04/11/2014
19/09/2012
24/03/2010
24/03/2010
15/09/2006

15/09/2006

Res. Date

Res. Date

02/06/2016

02/06/2016

15/02/2011
15/02/2011

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director



